
Model No.RS002G 260MM CORDLESS REAR HANDLE SAW



Model No.RS002G 260MM CORDLESS REAR HANDLE SAW

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note/∕ Note2

00/∕ 26610046 HE-. SOCXEK HE-. TOLK MB-20 /∕

002 2216/∕843 O5KER ULANGE 10 /∕

008 2218604B INNER ULANGE 10 /∕

001 F6/∕20242 REKAINING RING S413 /∕

003 2692/∕F46 ULAK WASHER 13 /∕

006 F/∕/∕38/∕48 P.H.SCREW M1-/∕B WIKH WRM /∕

009 29/∕1694/∕ LE7ER 10 /∕

00B 8/∕2AF841 SAUEKV CO7ER /∕

00F 2826934F KENSION SPRING 9 /∕

0/∕0 1/∕883646 SPACER /∕

0/∕/∕ 2B3B0F48 TEARING REKAINER 28486 /∕

0/∕2 826F1/∕43 SPINDLE /∕

0/∕8 2/∕/∕23/∕42 TALL TEARING 6008LLT /∕

0/∕1 2390214F RING /∕9 /∕

0/∕3 26308142 Y CO5NKERS5NX HEAD SCREW 
M3-/∕6

2

0/∕6 8/∕2AF142 TEARING TO- /∕

0/∕9 263T9946 YCO5NKERS5NX HEAD SCREW M
B-83

/∕

0/∕B 26220042 R5TTER SLEE7E /∕0 /∕

0/∕F 2/∕869646 O RING 38 /∕

020 229B984B HELICAL GEAR 39 /∕

02/∕ F6/∕03943 REKAINING RING S4/∕9 /∕

022 2/∕002F40 TALL TEARING 60B++ /∕

028 /∕10V3B4B TLADE CASE COMPLEKE /∕

C/∕0 2/∕818140 O RING 26 /∕

021 819/∕6B41 SHAUK LOCX /∕

023 2B608F4F CAP /∕

026 23/∕32F4/∕ Y PAN HEAD SCREW M1-/∕1 /∕

029 2828B/∕46 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 /∕

02B 2/∕003F4/∕ TALL TEARING 6000DDW /∕

02F 3/∕F6694B ROKOR ASSV /∕

D/∕0 INC. 2BZ80

080 2/∕002241 TALL TEARING 626DDW /∕

08/∕ F/∕/∕38/∕48 P.H.SCREW M1-/∕B WIKH WRM 2

082 1/∕883F40 TAUULE PLAKE /∕

088 62FA104/∕ SKAKOR /∕

081 /∕10V6843 MOKOR HO5SING COMPLEKE /∕

C/∕0 2680024F R5TTER PIN 1 /∕

083 F/∕/∕23B43 PAN HEAD SCREW M3-83 8

086 139F6843 DIAL 22 /∕

089 F6/∕0/∕949 SKOP RING E48 /∕

08B 239F3846 TOW SKOP RING E4/∕2 /∕

08F 29/∕16B4F LE7ER 36 /∕

010 26100641 HE-. N5K MB4/∕8 /∕

01/∕ F1/∕20/∕40 ULAK WASHER B /∕

012 26622F40 H.S.SEK SCREW,C5P POINK(M3-B /∕

018 26622F40 H.S.SEK SCREW,C5P POINK(M3-B /∕



011 8/∕2AF246 TASE /∕

013 26622F40 H.S.SEK SCREW,C5P POINK(M3-B /∕

016 82996042 SKOPPER PIN /∕

019 23/∕22/∕4F Y PAN HEAD SCREW M6 /∕

01B 819/∕6F42 ANG5LAR G5IDE /∕

01F 2363/∕/∕43 SHO5LDER PIN 649 /∕

030 2320/∕149 HE-. LOCX N5K M64/∕0 /∕

03/∕ 26622941 CAP SQ5ARE NECX TOLK MB-2B /∕

032 239F3846 TOW SKOP RING E4/∕2 /∕

038 29/∕1884B LE7ER 3F /∕

031 2322104B HE-. CAP N5K MB4/∕8 /∕

033 2363/∕/∕43 SHO5LDER PIN 649 /∕

036 F1/∕20/∕40 ULAK WASHER B /∕

039 /∕62F3B42 DEPKH G5IDE /∕

03B F1/∕20/∕40 ULAK WASHER B /∕

03F 23/∕38B40 HE-. TOLK MB-21 /∕

060 /∕B8SB/∕41 HANDLE SEK /∕

C/∕0 26800348 R5TTER PIN 6 /∕

D/∕0 INC. 91

06/∕ F228184F H.S.H.TOLK M6-23 WIKH WR 1

062 1/∕88334B GRIP /∕

068 F/∕/∕22B41 PAN HEAD SCREW M3-/∕B 8

063 /∕2999/∕43 HOOX ASSEMTLV /∕

066 620E694B CONKROLLER /∕

069 682P6346 KERMINAL 5NIK /∕

06B /∕B8S/∕B4/∕ KERMINAL TO- SEK /∕

C/∕0 26800348 R5TTER PIN 6 2

06F 28/∕18840 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 /∕

090 13918246 SWIKCH LE7ER /∕

09/∕ 63/∕0B84F SWIKCH C8-A4/∕PSPM /∕

092 13918/∕4B LOCX OUU T5KKON /∕

098 28/∕18840 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 /∕

091 /∕B8SB/∕41 HANDLE SEK /∕

C/∕0 26800348 R5TTER PIN 6 /∕

D/∕0 INC. 60

093 26682642 KAPPING SCREW 1-/∕B B

096 F/∕/∕22B41 PAN HEAD SCREW M3-/∕B 2

099 819B0340 LOCX PLAKE /∕

09B 26682642 KAPPING SCREW 1-/∕B /∕

09F 26682642 KAPPING SCREW 1-/∕B 1

0B0 26682642 KAPPING SCREW 1-/∕B 2

0B/∕ 2B601341 CAP 10 /∕

0B2 B3BE3948 RS002GNAME PLAKE /∕

0B8 B3BE6146 RS002GSERIAL NO. LATEL /∕

0B1 B0/∕25142 -GK LOGO LATEL /∕

0B3 6320F84F PAN HEAD SCREW M2-3 8 )

0B34/∕ 632/∕/∕F49 PAN HEAD SCREW M2-6 O 8

0B6 682RF649 SENSOR 5NIK /∕

0B9 63206F46 ULAK HEAD SCREW M8-6 8

0BB /∕10G8042 CAP COMPLEKE /∕

C/∕0 2/∕82/∕B46 O RING /∕6 /∕ )

C/∕/∕ 2/∕8A034F O4RING/∕6 O /∕



C20 B/∕BH1B41 CAP LATEL /∕

A0/∕ E4096F6 EUUIC5K UOR WOOD C5KKING/ E
N

/∕

A02 9B20/∕641 OUUSEK WRENCH /∕8 /∕

A08 /∕10V6148 GRIP89 COMPLEKE /∕

Please state Parts No. when yo*r order. Print Date /∕0/26/2028


